AGENDA

Sullivan’s Gulch Neighborhood Association
Land Use and Transportation Committee
Holladay Park Plaza - Club Room
September 28, 2017

Welcome Back

Minutes/Board Meeting Issues

8/17 Meeting

9/12 Board Meeting Issues

Discussion: Land Use/Transportation Actions

e 21stand Multnomah - Brett McCoy, PHK Operations

Chair’s Report

* Meeting with ECO Lloyd’s Courtney Cross - Chris
* NECN/LUTC meeting report - DJ
* Presentation: SGNA Demographics - Bella Zenger

PSU/MURP Workshop

*  What is this?
* Matching Funds?
*  What could/should we focus on?

SGNA Parking District Discussion (see discussion paper)

* Need

* Geography
e Action?
Next Meeting

Adjourn/ Refreshments

6:30

6:35

6:40

6:55

7:15

7:55

8:00



