AGENDA

Sullivan's Gulch Neighborhood Association Land Use and Transportation Committee

Holladay Park Plaza - Club Room September 28, 2017

1.	Welcome Back	6:30
2.	Minutes/Board Meeting Issues 8/17 Meeting 9/12 Board Meeting Issues	6:35
3.	 Discussion: Land Use/Transportation Actions 21st and Multnomah – Brett McCoy, PHK Operations 	6:40
4.	 Chair's Report Meeting with ECO Lloyd's Courtney Cross - Chris NECN/LUTC meeting report - DJ Presentation: SGNA Demographics - Bella Zenger 	6:55
5.	PSU/MURP WorkshopWhat is this?Matching Funds?What could/should we focus on?	7:15
6.	SGNA Parking District Discussion (see discussion paper)NeedGeographyAction?	
7.	Next Meeting	7:55
8.	Adjourn/ Refreshments	8:00